ICS9DBL411A
IDT®  Four Output Differential Buffer for PCI Express 1250C—06/28/12
Four Output Differential Fanout Buffer for
PCI Express Gen 1 & 2
1
DATASHEET
STOP
LOGIC

THERMALLY ENHANCED, VERY THIN, FINE PITCH
QUAD FLAT / NO LEAD PLASTIC PACKAGE
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9DBL411AKLF Tubes 20-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9DBL411AKLFT Tape and Reel 20-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9DBL411AGLF Tubes 20-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9DBL411AGLFT Tape and Reel 20-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
"LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
"A" is the device revision designator (will not correlate to the datasheet revision).
20-pin MLF Package Drawing and Dimensions